3-6-1
S
e
ria
l D
e
v
ice

In
it
Ordering Information
PDS-220FT CR Programmable Device Server with 1 RS-232, 1 RS-422/485 and 1 Multi-mode ST Fiber Port (RoHS)
PDS-220FC CR Programmable Device Server with 1 RS-232, 1 RS-422/485 and 1 Multi-mode SC Fiber Port (RoHS)
PDS-220FCS CR Programmable Device Server with 1 RS-232, 1 RS-422/485 and 1 Single-mode SC Fiber Port (RoHS)
PDS-220FCS-60 CR Programmable Device Server with 1 RS-232, 1 RS-422/485 and 1 Single-mode SC Fiber Port (RoHS)
GPSU06U-6 CR 24 VDC/0.25 A, 6 W Power Supply
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-R
CA-0903 9-Pin Female D-Sub and RS-232 Connector Cable, 30 cm Cable
CA-0910 9-Pin Female D-Sub and 3-wire RS-232 Cable, 1 m Cable
NS-200AFT CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 Multi-mode ST connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFC CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 Multi-mode SC connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFCS CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 Single-mode SC connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFCS-40T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 (40 km) Single-mode SC connector (RoHS)
NS-205 CR Unmanaged 5-port Industrial Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
DIN-KA52F-48 CR 48V/0.52A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS, for NS-205PSE)
Accessories